Building Systems
Submittal Package
Good Samaritan Hospital
401 15th Ave SE
Puyallup, WA
Body Holding Renovation TI
Fire Alarm System
Revision Date:  7/26/2022

Wheelock AH, AS, MT, RSS, ET70
Wall mount models
Table 5. Specification and ordering information
Agency Approvals
Model Number Finish Kit Order Code UL ULC CSFM FM
Strobe
RSSWP-2475W-FR Red 9013 X X X X
RSSWP-2475W-FW White 3034 X X X X
RSSWP-24MCWH-FR Red 5161 X X X –
RSSWP-24MCWH-FW White 5165 X X X –
Audible strobe
ASWP-2475W-FR Red 9012 X X X X
ASWP-24MCWH-FR Red 5137 X X X –
ASWP-24MCWH-FW White 5140 X X X –

X
Ceiling mount models
Table 6. Specification and ordering information
Agency Approvals
Model Number Finish Kit Order Code UL ULC CSFM FM
Strobe
RSSWP-2475C-FR Red 4338 X X X X
RSSWP-2475C-FW White 4446 X X X X
RSSWP-24MCCH-FR Red 5167 X X X –
RSSWP-24MCCH-FW White 5187 X X X –
Audible strobe
ASWP-2475C-FR Red 4251 X X X X
ASWP-2475C-FW White 4502 X X X X
ASWP-24MCCH-FR Red 5149 X X X –